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GHG

GHG

GHG
[L] L kg
(ka] = [L]x y [kgl]
y =0.75kg/L
y =0.83kglL
[ka] GHG [kg CO-kg]
[kg CO]
(kL] [km] [kl
[ka] = [km] [kvL]x y [kgl]
kg GHG [kg CO£kq]
[kg CO]
% tkm
62 %
tkm
kg-CO& km GHG kg-COL

GHG
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62 %

500 km
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CG,
10
4000 TEU
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D3

10,000 11,999 11000

12000 16,999 14500

kg)
350 10% 41%
1,999 1000 10% 32%
2,000 2000 24% 52%
999 500 10% 36%
1000 1,999 1500 1% 42%
2000 399 3000 3% 58%
4,000 5999 5000
6,000 7,999 7000
8000 9999 9000 4% 62%

D4

500km
10
62%

500km
10
62%
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